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HOMESTEAD SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025

BRONCO A/B CALENDARAugust-24

October-24

September-24

November-24 December-24

Month

8/13/24 8/12/24 & 8/14/24

9/3/24 9/2/24

Note: Should there be any changes, a REVISED version will be provided. - Rev. 6/26/24

Legal    
Holidays

10/3/24

Faculty/EESAC 
Meetings

RecessDepartment Meetings
District Wide                

Pro. Dev. 
Teacher Planning

8/12/24

11/12/24 11/5/24 11/25/24 - 11/29/2024
11/11/24 & 

11/28/24

10/1/24

12/23/24-12/31/24

TPD Note: Teacher Planning Days 8/12/24, 8/14/24, & District PD Days 8/13/24, 11/5/24 are not available to OPT
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January-25 February-25 BRONCO A/B CALENDAR
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Note: Should there be any changes, a REVISED version will be provided. - Rev. 6/26/24

TPD Note: Teacher Planning Day 6/6/25 is not available to OPT
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